ist of Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
A Amount of
"‘°”"; Amount | Whether | AMoURtof | anymutual | Amountof | Amount of
s.No Name of Creditors i X Amount of Claim | Nature of | “°V*"® mount ether | contingent | dues, that | claimnot | claim under Remarks, if any
Date of Receipt |Amount Claimed ) " by |coveredby| Related ! ? o
Admitted Claim ) claim may be admitted | verification
Security | guarantee Party setoff
Interest
1 Brands Asia Limited 08/04/2022 2,11,23,364 1,00,000 | Unsecured| 0 0 No 0 0 2,10,23,364 0
2 Stup C Private Limited 13/10/2022 1,62,73,899 1,62,73,899 | Unsecured| 0 ) No ) 0 - 0
3 Sunshine Teahouse Private Limited 30/11/2022 26,76,088 3,00,000 | Unsecured| 0 0 No 0 0 23,76,088 0
TOTAL 4,00,73,351 1,66,73,899 2,33,99,452




